Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2019-026459

2019-026460

2019-026472

2019-026483

2019-026493
2019-026496

2019-026499

2019-026480

2019-026506

2019-026508

2019-026531

2019-026537

2019-026549

2019-026551

7/28/2019 3:09

7/28/2019 3:19

7/28/2019 7:20

7/28/2019 10:29

7/28/2019 12:17
7/28/2019 12:42

7/28/2019 12:54

7/28/2019 9:58

7/28/2019 13:46

7/28/2019 13:49

7/28/2019 16:54

7/28/2019 17:28

7/28/2019 18:25

7/28/2019 18:55

EGAN DR //
VANDERBILT
HILL RD

MENDENHALL
MALL Road

NINTH Street

EGAN Drive
HOSPITAL Drive
ASPEN Avenue

MARINE Way

FRANKLIN Street

FRONT Street

GLACIER
Highway

MENDENHALL
MALL Road

5TH Street

DOUGLAS
Highway

AUKE LAKE Way

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

Motor vehicle accident
with no injuries.

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Fire alarm sounded due
to cooking or burnt
food

Dispatched and
cancelled en route
Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Good intent call, other

Dispatched and
cancelled en route
Motor vehicle accident
with injuries

Alarm system sounded
due to malfunction




2019-026553

2019-026558

2019-026564

2019-026568

7/28/2019 19:11

7/28/2019 19:53

7/28/2019 20:32

7/28/2019 21:04

GLACIER
Highway

CINEMA Drive

VINTAGE
Boulevard

NINTH Street

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route



